MAX5X02 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX5700/MAX5701/MAX5702A/B/
MAX5800/MAX5801/MAX5802A/B
Component List
General Description
The MAX5X02 evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the
MAX5702 and MAX5802 12-bit, 2-channel, low-power
DACs with internal reference and buffered voltage out-
puts. The EV kit provides controls to change the DAC

#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX5X02EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
MAX5X02 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX5700/MAX5701/MAX5702A/B/
MAX5800/MAX5801/MAX5802A/B
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2013 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  16
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 5/13 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Data Conversion IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
EVAL-AD7265EDZ  EVAL-AD7719EBZ  EVAL-AD7767-1EDZ  EVAL-AD7995EBZ  AD9211-200EBZ  AD9251-20EBZ  AD9251-65EBZ
AD9613-170EBZ  AD9629-20EBZ  AD9716-DPG2-EBZ  AD9737A-EBZ  AD9993-EBZ  DAC8555EVM  EVAL-AD5061EBZ  EVAL-
AD5062EBZ  EVAL-AD5443-DBRDZ  EVAL-AD5570SDZ  EVAL-AD7992EBZ  EVAL-AD7994EBZ  AD9119-MIX-EBZ  AD9233-125EBZ
 AD9629-80EBZ  AD9650-80EBZ  AD9767-EBZ  DAC8531EVM  LM96080EB/NOPB  EVAL-AD5445SDZ  EVAL-AD5660EBZ  EVAL-
AD7685SDZ  EVAL-AD7687SDZ  MAX5318PMB#  MAX1246EVL11-QSOP  MAX117EVKIT-DIP  DC2365A-C  DC2795A-B  DC2795A-A
DAC088S085EB/NOPB  SIM8909-EVB-KIT  82635ASRCDVKHV 961443  DC1466B-B  EVAL-AD5413SDZ  ADC12D1600RB/NOPB  1083
RFPDK FOR CMT2X5X  TS7003DB  TSC2014EVM-PDK  MOD-USB3G  KDC5514EVALZ  650201392G  ISL28005FH-100EVAL1Z